
 

 

Submitter adressess 
 

FS 1162.57 James Wilson Cooper PO Box 124,Queenstown,New Zealand,9348 
(graeme@toddandwalker.com  

FS1287.84 
Maree Baker-Galloway for New Zealand Tungsten 
Mining Limited on behalf of New Zealand Tungsten 
Mining Limited 

PO Box 201,Queenstown,New Zealand,9348 (maree.baker-
galloway@andersonlloyd.co.nz) 

FS1254.46 Warwick Goldsmith for Allenby Farms Limited on behalf 
of Allenby Farms Limited 

PO Box 201,Queenstown,New Zealand,9348 
(maree.baker-
galloway@al.nz,rosie.hill@al.nz,warwickgoldsmith@gmail.com) 

FS1313.48 
 
 

Chris Ferguson for Darby Planning LP on behalf of 
Darby Planning LP 
 

PO Box 110,Christchurch,New Zealand,8140 
(chris.ferguson@boffamiskell.co.nz) 
 

FS1132.52 David Cooper for Federated Farmers of New Zealand 
on behalf of Federated Farmers of New Zealand 

PO Box 5242,Dunedin,New Zealand,9058 
(dcooper@fedfarm.org.nz) 

FS1015.112 Bernie Napp for Straterra on behalf of Straterra 10-668,Wellington,New Zealand,6143 
(bernie@straterra.co.nz) 

FS1097.672 Tim Williams for Queenstown Park Limited on behalf of 
Queenstown Park Limited 

PO Box 1075,Queenstown,New Zealand,9348 
(t.williams@remarkablespark.com) 



 

 

FS1150.9 Chris Ferguson for ORFEL Limited on behalf of ORFEL 
Limited 

PO Box 110,CHRISTCHURCH,New Zealand,8140 
(Chris.Ferguson@boffamiskell.co.nz 

FS1091.26 Campbell Hodgson for Jeremy Bell Investments 
Limited on behalf of Jeremy Bell Investments Limited 

PO Box 143,Dunedin,New Zealand,9054 
(campbell.hodgson@gallawaycookallan.co.nz) 

FS1085.17 Daniel Druce for Contact Energy Limited on behalf of 
Contact Energy Limited 

PO Box 25,Clyde,New Zealand,9340 
(daniel.druce@contactenergy.co.nz) 

FS1340.45 Kirsty O'Sullivan for Queenstown Airport Corporation 
on behalf of Queenstown Airport Corporation 

PO Box 489,Dunedin,New Zealand,9054 
(kirsty.osullivan@mitchellpartnerships.co.nz) 

FS1342.31 Ben Farrell for Te Anau Developments Limited on 
behalf of Te Anau Developments Limited 

PO Box 95,Queenstown,New Zealand,9348 
(ben@jea.co.nz) 

FS1347.45 Tim Burdon for Lakes Land Care on behalf of Lakes 
Land Care 

Mt Burke Station,Wanaka,New Zealand,9382 
(timburdon@countrynet.co.nz) 

FS1091.6 Campbell Hodgson for Jeremy Bell Investments 
Limited on behalf of Jeremy Bell Investments Limited 

PO Box 143,Dunedin,New Zealand,9054 
(campbell.hodgson@gallawaycookallan.co.nz) 



 

 

FS1313.42 Chris Ferguson for Darby Planning LP on behalf of 
Darby Planning LP 

PO Box 110,Christchurch,New Zealand,8140 
(chris.ferguson@boffamiskell.co.nz) 

Department of 
Conservation Geoff Deavoll PO Box 4715,Christchurch,8140 

(gdeavoll@doc.govt.nz) 

 


